STENOGRAPHERS GRADE C & D EXAM., 2011
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2201500428
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2201505057
2201505766
2201506084
2201506588
2201506684
2201506903
2201506998
2201507033
2201507472
2201507475
2201508357
2201510102
2201512505
2201513073

NAME

ASHISH KUMAR
NEHA BHATIA
SUDIP PAL

NISHA KUMARI
GAURAV NAGAR
NANAK CHAND
VIRENDER KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

RAVISH KUMAR THAKUR
AJAY KUMAR
VIVEK PANDEY
MANOJ KUMAR
SHEKHAR

ANIL YADAV
PANKAJ BHARTI
KAUSHAL KUMAR SACHDEVA
DINESH KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
KIRTI SINGH RAWAT
SAHDEV

ANURAG SINHA
YOGENDRA KUMAR
SHEVETA MANOCHA
ANOOP KUMAR
JANAKI

NARENDRA KUMAR GARG
NISHA BISHT
SHILP1 SIKRI
VINOD PANWAR

S S MANJULA
UPASANA BHARDWAJ
KATLASH KUMAR
DILEEP KUMAR T
KAMLESH

KAVITA SARNA
MONIKA AGRAWAL
KIRAN BALA
PREETI

URMILA

MONIKA

KAMAL KUMAR
BIJENDER KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
PRASHANT SOOD
SEVANAND SUDAI
TEJINDER SINGH
NEERAJ KUMAR
SURAJ MAL
AVISHEK KUMAR
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( STENO GR "C" )
IN ROLL NO. ORDER RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMET
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2201513185
2201514824
2201516162
2407000495
4205001982
4410502054
4410502299
7204500238
8004500224
8207500144
9004500054

NAME
ANIL YADAV
UDAY KUMAR

SANDEEP KHATRI

NARESH KUMA

R PAL

LILANTU KUMAR MONDAL

SHIB CHARAN

GHOSH

RAJESH PRASAD
RANJEET KUMAR

CHANDRAMOUL
MARTAMMAL V
DASARI RAVI

I ALLABOINA
KUMAR
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